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Kirchdorf
ELECTRONIC TARGETS
ERGEBNISSE
MANNSCHAFT HERREN
Platz  sNr Mannschaft P ol = | Tota
1. Hoalous 1 25 335 314 335
2| Perl, Robert 31904514 86 84 86
5 | Weber, Herbert Jr. 31904515 85 85 85
4 | Perl, Alexander 31904217 83 72 83
1 | Lemberger, Stephan 31906066 81 73 81
2. Fuchsdeifeswuid 43 313 306 313
89 [ Fuchs, Lisa 31904596 83 80 83
90 [ Mdller, Maria 31904583 81 80 81
88 | Fuchs, Gabriele 31903735 77 74 77
91 | Fuchs, Mario 31904014 72 72 72
3. FFW Abtschlag 19 297 271 297
20 | Zaglauer, Ludwig 31904490 81 66 81
18 | Zaglauer, Christian 31904492 75 74 75
19 | Zaglauer, Roland 31904491 71 71 71
21| Zaglauer, Timo 31904493 70 60 70
4. FFW Schlag Herren 141 294 266 294
120 | Perl, Martin 31906054 80 76 80
122 | Schoénhofer, Michael 31906053 74 64 74
123 | Geil’, Matthias 60204786 70 67 70
121 | Perl, Roland 31904571 70 59 70
5. Fahrschule Perl 124 290 281 290
10 | SUR, Joe 31904590 77 75 77
17 | Perl, Richard 31903734 75 74 75
12 | Wildfeuer, Arnold 31903694 70 69 70
11 | Perl, Petra 31900673 68 63 68
6. FFW Kirchdorf 1 40 287 266 287
107 | Schmid, Christian 60204731 79 70 79
104 | Ebner, Michaela 31906071 78 74 78
105 | Elstner, Jessica 31900503 74 73 74
106 | Trauner, Carina 31904551 56 49 56
7. Bauwogn Bruck 31 284 260 284
29| Moser, Samuel 31904537 79 78 79
30 [ Schmid, Fabian 31900513 70 52 70
28 | Moser, Benedikt 31904542 69 67 69
27 | Kapfenberger, Lukas 31904543 66 63 66
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Hoalous 2

Perl, Andreas

Ertl, Helmut
Weber , Herbert Sr.
Weber , Theresia
FFW Kirchdorf 2
Ertl, Johannes
Ebner, Julian

SiR, Stefan

Ebner, Karl Heinz
Sparkasse Kirchdorf
Kopp, Carmen
Binder, Arnold
Kopp, Hans

Kopp, Selina
Theaterverein
Bauer, Martina
Bauer, Anton
Garhammer, Gaby
Baumann, Lothar
Hoalous 3

Perl, Walter

Perl, Simone

Perl, Annemarie
Schwankl, Sebastian
Dorfverein Bruck
Forster, Herbert
Moser, Christian
Geiger, Andreas
Moser, Werner
SKV Kirchdorf
Rankl, Michael
Breit, Thomas
Breit, Alex

Sigl, Michael

SpVgg Kirchdorf - Tischtennis

Eginger, Alfred
Déringer, Rudolf
Eiter, Josef
Schéadlich, Thomas
SpVgg Kirchdorf 1
Fuchs, Sebastian
Liebl, Stefan
Muhlehner, Christian
Plein, Benedikt
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41
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31904487
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31904482
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60204772
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31904606
31901274
31904494
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Brauchtumspflege Waidler
Muhlehner, Martin

Schmid, Florian
Augustin, Miriam
Lorenz, Mario

TC 82 Mixed
Schreiner, Markus
Schreiner, Daniela
Doringer, Stefanie
Loffler , Alfons
Eisschiitzen
Ulrich, Erich

Gigl, Manuel
Graf, Josef (Kdf)
Wudy, Stefan
Gemeinde Kirchdorf
Wildfeuer, Alois
Eder, Carolina
Topolski, Manuela
Schink, Florian
DG Schlag 1
Mader, Daniel
Schneider, Christian
Rothkopf, Ernst

Perl, Karl-Heinz

134
60204770
60204771
31906024
31904576

125
31906031
31904509
31906030
31904502

48
31904613
60204774
31904614
60204775

139
31900511
60204781
60204780
31906043

29
60204787
31904528
60204788
31904530

238 221| 238
82 76 82
61 61 61
49 43 49
46 41 46

223 209| 223
58 56 58
57 55 57
56 52 56
52 46 52

194 151 194
74 64 74
54 49 54
34 24 34
32 14 32

183 140| 183
57 44 57
50 30 50
44 38 44
32 28 32

116 96| 116
44 35 44
33 30 33
25 20 25
14 1 14
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